Bobbin Thread Remaining Amount Detecting Device

TREER

29345501
No.1334-01




REF,NO_ _ NOTE__ _ PARTNO. _ __ _ __ __ ] DESCRIPTION ___ __ __ . | S S (T Qcy, _
1 #01 GAE-10000AA0 DETECTING DEVICE KIT A SIS AVIEVEATE ST Y 1
2 #02 GAE-10000BAO DETECTING DEVICE KIT A bLEAS VR EVE SN 1
3 #01 GAE-10005000 SENSOR BRACKET VeI ML (D
4 #01. GAE-10107000 FIBER SENSOR TN -vv¥ (1
5 #01 SM-4860801-SC  SCREW M2.6 1=8 FA I3y M2.6 L=8 (2)
6 #01 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YVAVE-2 o1 (1.7)
7 #01 GAE-100060A0 NOZZLE FITTING BASE ASM. ASEYY NN VL2 P ] (1)
8 #01 SM-6041002-TP  SCREW M4 L=10 oyAITHE Wb M4X0.7 L=10  (2)
9 #01 WP-0430800-SC  WASHER M4 LIy a kI AL M4 (2)

10 #01 GAE-10105040 SENSOR AMPLIFIER A ASM, YYITVT A 23 (1)

11 #01 SM-4030501-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=5 FA" 333" M3X0.5 L=5 €

12 #01 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK I AYVE-2Z 71 (1.7)

13 #01 GAE-10117000 FIBER ADAPTER A TTAN =T 70 HA (1)

14 #01 GAE-10118000 F1BER ADAPTER B TN =75 7° 4B (1)

15 #01 GAE-100010A0 ALUMINUM BOBBIN A ASM. I b VA 73 (2)

16 #03 GAE-100080A0 SOLENOID VALVE ASM. FYYNY IR @)

17 #03  GAE-101000A0 DETECTING BOARD COMPL. FYFEN Y Y923 (1)

18 GAE-101010A0 DETECTING BOARD ASM. TYFENT Y I3 (1)

19 GAE-101080A0 BUZZER ASM. VAl R (1)

20 #03  GAE-101020A0 CABLE ASM. FYFEN va-p 93 (1)

21 #03 GAE-101030A0 DETECTING SWITCH ASH, TYFIF I3 (1)

22 #03  GAE-10009000 SENSOR AMPLIFIER BRACKET YTV M IVIMA (1)

23 #03 SM-4040801-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 FA* 2%y M4X0.7 L=8 (1)

24 #03 WP-0430800-SC  WASHER M4 Y H % I ATl M4 (D)

25 #03 SK-3482501-SE  WOOD SCREW D=4,8 L=25 E7EY D=4.8 L=25 (2)

26 #03 EA-9500B00-00 CLIP CV-70S FYYIN YR 60 (10)

27 #03  GAE-10104000 SWITCHI BRACKET FAyFIII 744 (1)

28 #03  213-91107 CORD BUSH I-b 7 y¥a (1)

29 #03 D6029-555-BOA  NYLON PLUG 6P 6P #fuv7° 5 (1)

30 #01 GAE-10116000 F CUTTER I7hy4- (1)

31 #03 SM-4032001-SC SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 FATIXYT M3 L=20 )

32 #02 GAE-10005000 SENSOR BRACKET YN IR A4 (2)

33 #02 GAE-10107000 FIBER SENSOR TN -k (2)

34 #02 SM-4860801-SC  SCREW M2.6 L=8 FAT a2y M2.6 L=8 (4)

35 #02 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLAvE-2 o1 (1.7)

36 #02 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK VAYE-Z 71 (1.7

37 #02 GAE-100060A0 NOZZLE FITTING BASE ASM. I7-)R WNIVFA 1(93) (2)

38 #02  SM-6041002-TP  SCREW M4 L=10 nYH77HE Wb M4X0.7 L=10  (4)

39 #02 WP-0430800-SC  WASHER M4 S W R I AT M4 (4)

40 #02 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YVAVE-X 70 (0.5)

41 #02 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YVAYk-X 71 (0.5)

42 #02 GAE-10117000 FIBER ADAPTER A T7AN -TH 7 HA (2)

43 #02 GAE-10118000 FIBER ADAPTER B 74N -4 70 4B (2)

44 #02 PJ-3080400-02  QUICK COUPLING VYRYFIR F (1)

45 #02 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK VAVE-Z 71 (1.7)

46 #02  GAE-100010A0 ALUMINUM BOBBIN A ASHM, TRIF € VA(73) (4)

47 #03 GAE-10106040 SENSOR AMPLIFIER B ASM. YY47v7 B(23) (1)

48 #03 SM-4031201-SC  SCREW M3 X 12 FA* 3%y M3X0.5 L=12 (2)

49 #02 GAE-10116000 F CUTTER I7hyAa- (2)

NOTE (3:&)

#01....FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT A
#02....FOR BOBBIN THREAD REMAINING
AMOUNT DETECTING KIT B
#03....COMMON TO BOBBIN THREAD
REMAINING AMOUNT DETECTING
KIT A,B

THREBRA Y MAH
FTREBEERMF Y NBAE
TAREERBRMFY M, BHRE

JUKI #k &t

(18] 4]

JUKI CORPORATION

HBELVRSD, T
To order or for further
information,

please contact:

KODN=Y YR MIERBBRDEHFERCEETIBAHY £7,

* The description covered in this parts fist is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
HOOA~Y YR ML 2002498 BEOHRLEHRCESELELOTT,

*This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of September2002.

2002. 12 Printed inJapan (E)

T o
T—
LRSI



